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FINANCE AGENCY

FirstHome™

County
Barnes
Benson
Bottineau
Bowman
Burke
Burleigh
Cass
Cavalier
Dickey
Dunn
Eddy
Emmons
Foster
Golden Valley
Grand Forks
Grant
Griggs
Hettinger
Kidder
Lamoure
Logan
McHenry
Mclntosh
McKenzie
McLean
Mercer
Morton
Mountrail
Nelson

Oliver

2017
Loans Closed Loan Average
14 $115,676.77
3 $86,766.67
3 $98,936.67
2 $127,150.50
1 $70,300.00
230 $196,168.60
366 $166,805.79
1 $36,329.00
2 $116,160.53
2 $101,087.50
1 $54,458.41
2 $112,448.00
4 $120,666.50
52 $157,276.13
1 $80,808.00
1 $86,606.46
3 $158,017.67
2 $107,393.50
2 $133,788.12
3 $105,224.67
2 $44,676.00
5 $201,286.60
6 $128,800.37
15 $155,403.38
94 $172,791.86
3 $160,070.67
2 $139,126.25
3 $108,175.52

2018
Loans Closed Loan Average
28 $121,843.35
3 $140,399.00
3 $57,147.67
2 $112,369.00
2 $93,054.93
320 $196,371.97
520 $173,887.94
5 $110,126.68
10 $121,455.43
3 $142,403.00
3 $65,354.75
7 $102,776.99
91 $161,371.94
3 $76,528.90
3 $90,576.12
6 $123,048.98
7 $69,247.57
3 $102,541.85
1 $85,858.00
1 $41,933.90
9 $173,246.81
7 $130,696.65
19 $129,467.43
140 $176,456.95
7 $130,052.92
2 $98,040.24
1 $147,474.00

LOAN PRODUCTION
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Pembina
Pierce
Ramsey
Ransom
Renville
Richland
Rolette
Sargent
Sheridan
Stark
Steele
Stutsman
Towner
Traill
Walsh
Ward
Wells
Williams

Grand Total

14

30

53
1
29
2
7
6
86
3
30

1,110

North Dakota Roots

County
Adams
Barnes
Benson
Billings
Bottineau
Burleigh
Cass
Dickey
Dunn
Emmons
Foster

Golden Valley

$79,996.75
$91,869.33
$101,034.06
$123,645.17

$95,727.17
$159,715.90
$87,564.00

$161,138.19
$58,200.00
$128,590.68
$91,291.04
$101,583.01
$71,560.12
$160,991.06
$116,844.33
$171,626.92
$162,870.36

2017

Loans Closed Loan Average
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$214,900.00
$196,391.00
$73,697.50
$272,700.00
$272,964.00
$243,267.80
$199,836.41

$158,246.46
$46,814.88
$110,890.00
$69,222.00

72

40

13

129

41
1,615

2018

Loans Closed

$79,452.45

$100,574.54
$118,053.74
$106,530.77
$88,736.15

$110,520.60
$83,418.12

$113,141.52
$110,202.00
$182,496.40

$131,417.20
$69,124.00
$117,328.86
$87,469.11
$152,176.73
$73,077.75
$190,432.25
$165,791.38

Loan Average

1 $179,450.00
30 $260,841.01
62 $217,077.93

1 $152,289.89

1 $122,400.00

1 $87,387.00

1 $182,568.00
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Grand Forks
Grant
Griggs
Logan
McHenry
McKenzie
McLean
Mercer
Morton
Mountrail
Nelson
Oliver
Pembina
Pierce
Ramsey
Ransom
Renville
Richland
Sargent
Stark
Steele
Stutsman
Traill
Walsh
Ward
Williams

Grand Total

18
17
242

$203,180.13
$51,058.00

$206,196.00
$237,244.45
$136,828.02
$126,311.17
$203,310.87
$97,206.00

$181,818.00
$160,050.00
$110,270.00

$71,677.00
$111,773.47
$170,640.50
$187,506.17

$178,200.00

$218,398.27

$230,028.79
$200,260.24
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$197,267.15

$63,949.92
$63,822.00
$163,620.25
$185,788.32
$172,834.67
$90,804.50
$239,737.91
$143,281.26
$142,217.16
$166,394.79
$101,700.00

$165,447.50
$213,400.00
$72,659.00

$169,038.57
$211,111.00
$216,314.60
$174,775.00
$153,731.00
$139,159.33
$133,333.00
$181,485.37
$260,042.00
$207,925.30
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