



## FirstHome™

	2017		2018	
County	<b>Loans Closed</b>	Loan Average	<b>Loans Closed</b>	Loan Average
Barnes	14	\$115,676.77	28	\$121,843.35
Benson	3	\$86,766.67	3	\$140,399.00
Bottineau	3	\$98,936.67	3	\$57,147.67
Bowman	2	\$127,150.50	2	\$112,369.00
Burke	1	\$70,300.00	2	\$93,054.93
Burleigh	230	\$196,168.60	320	\$196,371.97
Cass	366	\$166,805.79	520	\$173,887.94
Cavalier	1	\$36,329.00	5	\$110,126.68
Dickey	2	\$116,160.53	10	\$121,455.43
Dunn	2	\$101,087.50	3	\$142,403.00
Eddy	1	\$54,458.41		
Emmons			3	\$65,354.75
Foster	2	\$112,448.00	7	\$102,776.99
Golden Valley	4	\$120,666.50		
Grand Forks	52	\$157,276.13	91	\$161,371.94
Grant			3	\$76,528.90
Griggs	1	\$80,808.00		
Hettinger	1	\$86,606.46	3	\$90,576.12
Kidder	3	\$158,017.67	6	\$123,048.98
Lamoure	2	\$107,393.50	7	\$69,247.57
Logan	2	\$133,788.12	3	\$102,541.85
McHenry	3	\$105,224.67	1	\$85,858.00
McIntosh	2	\$44,676.00	1	\$41,933.90
McKenzie	5	\$201,286.60	9	\$173,246.81
McLean	6	\$128,800.37	7	\$130,696.65
Mercer	15	\$155,403.38	19	\$129,467.43
Morton	94	\$172,791.86	140	\$176,456.95
Mountrail	3	\$160,070.67	7	\$130,052.92
Nelson	2	\$139,126.25	2	\$98,040.24
Oliver	3	\$108,175.52	1	\$147,474.00

Pembina	4	\$79,996.75	11	\$79,452.45
Pierce	6	\$91,869.33	6	\$100,574.54
Ramsey	14	\$101,034.06	15	\$118,053.74
Ransom	8	\$123,645.17	6	\$106,530.77
Renville			1	\$88,736.15
Richland	30	\$95,727.17	53	\$110,520.60
Rolette	1	\$159,715.90	3	\$83,418.12
Sargent	5	\$87,564.00	5	\$113,141.52
Sheridan			2	\$110,202.00
Stark	53	\$161,138.19	72	\$182,496.40
Steele	1	\$58,200.00		
Stutsman	29	\$128,590.68	40	\$131,417.20
Towner	2	\$91,291.04	1	\$69,124.00
Traill	7	\$101,583.01	13	\$117,328.86
Walsh	6	\$71,560.12	9	\$87,469.11
Ward	86	\$160,991.06	129	\$152,176.73
Wells	3	\$116,844.33	2	\$73,077.75
Williams	30	\$171,626.92	41	\$190,432.25
<b>Grand Total</b>	1,110	\$162,870.36	1,615	\$165,791.38

## **North Dakota Roots**

2017		2018	
Loans Closed	Loan Average	<b>Loans Closed</b>	Loan Average
1	\$214,900.00		
2	\$196,391.00	1	\$179,450.00
2	\$73,697.50		
2	\$272,700.00		
1	\$272,964.00		
33	\$243,267.80	30	\$260,841.01
84	\$199,836.41	62	\$217,077.93
		1	\$152,289.89
2	\$158,246.46	1	\$122,400.00
1	\$46,814.88	1	\$87,387.00
1	\$110,890.00		
1	\$69,222.00	1	\$182,568.00
	1 2 2 2 1 33 84 2 1 1	Loans Closed Loan Average  1 \$214,900.00 2 \$196,391.00 2 \$73,697.50 2 \$272,700.00 1 \$272,964.00 33 \$243,267.80 84 \$199,836.41  2 \$158,246.46 1 \$46,814.88 1 \$110,890.00	Loans Closed         Loan Average         Loans Closed           1         \$214,900.00         1           2         \$196,391.00         1           2         \$73,697.50         2           2         \$272,700.00         30           33         \$243,267.80         30           84         \$199,836.41         62           1         \$46,814.88         1           1         \$46,814.88         1           1         \$110,890.00

Grand Forks	6	\$203,180.13	16	\$197,267.15
Grant	1	\$51,058.00		
Griggs			1	\$63,949.92
Logan			1	\$63,822.00
McHenry	1	\$206,196.00	2	\$163,620.25
McKenzie	6	\$237,244.45	6	\$185,788.32
McLean	4	\$136,828.02	3	\$172,834.67
Mercer	6	\$126,311.17	1	\$90,804.50
Morton	18	\$203,310.87	12	\$239,737.91
Mountrail	1	\$97,206.00	2	\$143,281.26
Nelson			1	\$142,217.16
Oliver	1	\$181,818.00	3	\$166,394.79
Pembina	1	\$160,050.00	1	\$101,700.00
Pierce	1	\$110,270.00		
Ramsey			2	\$165,447.50
Ransom			1	\$213,400.00
Renville	1	\$71,677.00	1	\$72,659.00
Richland	4	\$111,773.47	7	\$169,038.57
Sargent	2	\$170,640.50	1	\$211,111.00
Stark	15	\$187,506.17	25	\$216,314.60
Steele			1	\$174,775.00
Stutsman	9	\$178,200.00	6	\$153,731.00
Traill			3	\$139,159.33
Walsh			1	\$133,333.00
Ward	18	\$218,398.27	15	\$181,485.37
Williams	17	\$230,028.79	8	\$260,042.00
<b>Grand Total</b>	242	\$200,260.24	217	\$207,925.30